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Addition
B181401 07/11/2018 541 45 STBalentin Trujillo Owner build a 10x20 picnic area not attached to house Rear yard 

location

$1,300.00 097700

Balentin Trujillo Owner $1,300.00 

B181492 07/19/2018 2223 15 1/2 STRIEKER DAVID/INA Owner 14x16 free standing deck construction all to code. $3,400.00 103104

RIEKER DAVID/INA Owner $3,400.00 

bnewconres
B181373 07/09/2018 1150 45 STAndrew Padavich Owner Building a new 20x20 garage. $24,000.00 095489

Andrew Padavich Owner $24,000.00 

B181528 07/23/2018 1813 35 STDEPOVER JOSEPH R Owner Building a new 24x24 garage. $20,574.00 102749

Coach House Garages Contractor $20,574.00 

bremodel
B181326 07/02/2018 1510 31 STJoe E Cruz Owner Tear off and replace siding with 28 SQ of vinyl siding to 

code

$11,000.00 096259

QUALITY CONTROL RESTORATION LLC Contractor $11,000.00 

B181358 07/06/2018 608-610 26 STWilliam Wardell Owner Replace two exterior doors to code. $800.00 091282

William Wardell Owner $800.00 

608   26 STWilliam Wardell Owner $800.00 

William Wardell Owner $800.00 

B181363 07/09/2018 840 22 STKatelyn B Hotle Owner Build a new deck where the existing one is. $1,200.00 095287

Katelyn B Hotle Owner $1,200.00 

B181367 07/09/2018 1232 14 1/2 STStonehenge Trading Contractor PER NOV REPAIR GARAGE DAMAGE, REPLACE 

FRONT AND REAR PORCH, REPLACE WINDOWS AND 

GLASS, DOOR FRAMES

$2,500.00 094913

Stonehenge Trading Contractor $2,500.00 

B181369 07/09/2018 1228 14 1/2 STRobert Bender Owner REPAIR GARAGE, SIDING REPLACEMENT, REPLACE 

PORCHS, REPLACE WINDOWS AND DOORS

$2,500.00 094912

Stonehenge Trading Contractor $2,500.00 

B181384 07/10/2018 2506 21 AVEHELMERS TERRY Owner Remove and reside house and garage all to code. $12,000.00 102359

Kaiser Home Improvement Contractor $12,000.00 

B181388 07/10/2018 2619 8 AVEAna Troche Villagomez Owner MAKE CORRECTIONS TO FRONT PORCH AND STEPS $500.00 093931

Ana Troche Villagomez Owner $500.00 

B181394 07/10/2018 1855 32 STMINDY S. MEYERS Owner Replace 2 storm doors, 2 entry doors, and 3- 2-lite slider 

windows in existing opening to current codes

$9,472.00 10694

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $9,472.00 

B181395 07/10/2018 528 23 STDOZIER DONALD W/CAROL E Owner Remodel new kitchen, 1/2 balth, full bath, attic insulation, 

new electrical, plumbing, & HVAC; exterior painting ; build 

8 X 16 deck with steps and railing- all work to current codes

$98,000.00 09680

Thomas Construction Contractor $98,000.00 
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B181397 07/10/2018 722 11 STParwan Mini Mart, Inc. Contractor Remove door and install a window. $1,500.00 092274

Jaswinder Singh Owner $1,500.00 

B181402 07/11/2018 2721 38 STQC GENERAL Contractor install 2 replacement windows $990.00 101472-1

Heather Harvey Owner $990.00 

B181415 07/12/2018 1703-03 1/2 29 STMichael L Yeater Owner BUILD REAR LANDING AND STEPS WITH FOOTINGS $900.00 097301

QC GENERAL Contractor $900.00 

1703  1/2  29 STMichael L Yeater Owner $900.00 

QC GENERAL Contractor $900.00 

B181417 07/12/2018 2736 26 AVELASTRAPES JOSEPH Owner INSTALL 24 SQ VINYL WRAP WINDOWS SOFFIT 1/2" 

UNDERLAYMENT

$11,700.00 104240

Quad City Windows, Siding & Doors Contractor $11,700.00 

B181425 07/13/2018 4327-4327 1/2 7 AVEMaintenance Pro Team Contractor repair drywall as needed, install kitchen cabinets. paint and 

do floors

$23,765.00 094860

CLAYTON H WEISENBORN Owner $23,765.00 

4327   7 AVMaintenance Pro Team Contractor $23,765.00 

CLAYTON H WEISENBORN Owner $23,765.00 

B181426 07/13/2018 1710 8 STEquity Trust Company FBO Darin Origer IRA Contractor repair deck boards. install proper handrail. install new 

windows and frame walls for new bedroom and bathroom

$32,600.00 097521

Maintenance Pro Team Contractor $32,600.00 

B181431 07/13/2018 4627 26 AVEDEYOUNG PAUL/JOYCE Owner Kitchen and bath remodel. $21,250.00 104397

INSIDE CHANGES Contractor $21,250.00 

B181436 07/16/2018 541 45 STBalentin Trujillo Owner tear off old siding and reside house. use fanfold before siding $6,000.00 097700

Balentin Trujillo Owner $6,000.00 

B181442 07/16/2018 2517 34 STIowa-Illinois  Basement Waterproofing & 

Home Services

Contractor INSTALL 137' OF TRAIN TILE AND SUMP PUMP $6,700.00 104376

Wendy Groothaert Owner $6,700.00 

B181453 07/16/2018 2211 16TH STJOHNSON RICHARD Owner Installing 20sq  new vinyl siding. $6,000.00 103094

Advanced Construction & Improvement Co. Contractor $6,000.00 

B181454 07/16/2018 2713 8 1/2 AVECasiano Celesti Contreras Owner Remove and replace siding with 16 SQ vinyl siding to code 

on house

$10,000.00 093947

Juan Ortiz Contractor $10,000.00 

B181459 07/17/2018 3832 14 AVEDorelle L Elston Owner REPAIR BUILDING DUE TO CAR DAMAGE $7,500.00 092374-C

CPI of the Midwest Contractor $7,500.00 

B181464 07/17/2018 4330 14 AVEGeraldine Swift Owner Replace 14 windows and repair rotten wood. $2,800.00 093294

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $2,800.00 

B181470 07/17/2018 2811 25TH AVEMaintenance Pro Team Contractor Tear out front steps and rebuild to code. $2,000.00 102711-A

EDWARD S SCHAEFFLER Owner $2,000.00 

B181472 07/18/2018 1721 28 STGREGG L NEUERBURG Owner tear down existing porch and rebuild same using existing 

roof to code

$13,000.00 097311
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B181472 07/18/2018 1721 28 STTrujillo Construction Contractor tear down existing porch and rebuild same using existing 

roof to code

$13,000.00 097311

B181487 07/18/2018 1517 40 AVE CTLynda K Anderson Owner Installing 2osq of new steel siding, soffit and fascia, porch 

ceiling.

$20,000.00 103891-90

ACRI Inc. Contractor $20,000.00 

B181489 07/19/2018 2950 11 STOFFICE MCDONALDS Owner Interior and exterior remodel of existing store to update look 

and to meet ADA requirements-all to code.

$696,000.00 104917

McKEE Associates, Inc. Contractor $696,000.00 

B181495 07/19/2018 819 5 STNDAYIRAGIJE JOHNAPELTE Owner Repair broken siding pieces and drywall repairs to code. $600.00 092825

NDAYIRAGIJE JOHNAPELTE Owner $600.00 

B181496 07/19/2018 9415 13 1/2 ST WDerald Winn Owner Install new vinyl siding / Rtech, soffit, and fascia to code $7,000.00 113336

ACRI Inc. Contractor $7,000.00 

B181499 07/19/2018 919 43 STMaintenance Pro Team Contractor Frame new walls according to floor plan, new drywall, new 

windows, repair porch boards, and repair back porch to code

$54,000.00 093150

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $54,000.00 

B181504 07/20/2018 4543 12 AVEJDH of Rock Island, LLC Contractor NEW KITCHEN, NEW BATHROOM $5,200.00 095543

JDH of Rock Island, LLC Contractor $5,200.00 

B181517 07/23/2018 716 46 STGLUCK DONALD Owner reside house. use fanfold before siding $12,000.00 091320

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $12,000.00 

B181519 07/23/2018 4311 14 AVEBEAIRD GARY A Owner INSTALL 35 SQ VINYL SIDING W/ WRAP $1,000.00 094735

BEAIRD GARY Owner $1,000.00 

B181520 07/23/2018 4504 13 AVEJane L Schneider Owner INSTALL 3 SQ SIDING ON DORMER $1,500.00 095513

Green Valley Construction Roofing Company Contractor $1,500.00 

B181534 07/24/2018 2618 23RD 1/2 AVECRAIG LYNN M Owner Remove siding and replace with vinyl siding with fan fold 

insulation to code.

$7,800.00 103864

Durham Remodeling & Repair Contractor $7,800.00 

B181541 07/25/2018 2832 5 STStorage of America, LLC Contractor Non structural wall demolition and construct new interior 

steel individual storage units with doors inside existing 

structure. Add emergency exit signs per state regulation all to 

code.

$530,200.00 10151-1

Storage of America, LLC Contractor $530,200.00 

B181542 07/25/2018 4016 9 STARC Contractor Remodel mens,womens and single user restroom's to code. $71,402.00 10371-1

Iossi Construction Inc. Contractor $71,402.00 

B181555 07/26/2018 832 30 STElenitsa Inc Contractor Post hole inspection for concrete step-all to code. $200.00 096839-1

StoJo Outdoor Services, Inc. Contractor $200.00 

B181558 07/26/2018 2821 46 STLee Strohbehn Owner Installing water control system and repair bowing wall. $16,202.00 088621

Midwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor $16,202.00 

B181566 07/27/2018 1202 25 STLAURA RAYA Owner Replace porch boards and make repairs to front porch and 

footings to code

$1,000.00 09560

LAURA RAYA Owner $1,000.00 

3



Permit #

8/1/2018

Permit Date AddressOwner and Contractor PURPOSE TOTALCOSTTAX_MAP

B181569 07/27/2018 1702 32 STFULFORD JAMES J Owner Installing 21sq of vinyl on the house. $11,550.00 0926

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $11,550.00 

B181576 07/30/2018 4040 25 AVEHAWES ROBERT T Owner install drain tile and sump pump. sump must be protected by 

GFI

$6,850.00 101120-59

Absolutely Dry Basement Waterproofing Contractor $6,850.00 

B181578 07/30/2018 7100 38 ST WCity of Rock Island Contractor Swap (3) antennas and adding (3) RRH and (1) DC line all 

to code.

$8,000.00 11192-2

Velocitel, LLC Contractor $8,000.00 

7101 38 ST WCity of Rock Island Contractor $8,000.00 

Velocitel, LLC Contractor $8,000.00 

B181580 07/30/2018 2103 28 STDerek John Clark Owner INSTALL SUMP PIT TILE PUMP AND 12 VOLT BACK 

UP PUMP

$8,490.00 10794-44

Quad City Waterproofing Contractor $8,490.00 

B181586 07/30/2018 1537 24 STBERTSCHE ALLEN P Owner Install 2- replacement windows and one entry door to current 

codes

$2,735.00 094360

Suburban Construction Contractor $2,735.00 

B181587 07/30/2018 3211 14 AVELANG MARK Owner replace picture window in existing opening $1,000.00 093500

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $1,000.00 

B181588 07/30/2018 1432 41 STSTEPHANIE BELOCK Owner Replace 2- entry doors, 2- storm doors, 6- single hung 

windows, remove and replace siding and gutter on house and 

garage.  All work done to current codes.

$16,400.00 097232

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $16,400.00 

B181590 07/31/2018 1116 15 AVERogelio M Arredondo Owner side house and garage to code. use fanfold before siding 

house

$14,000.00 094301

Juan Ortiz Contractor $14,000.00 

B181595 07/31/2018 713 14 1/2 STMaintenance Pro Team Contractor Frame wall for bathroom, laundry and drywall, update all 

windows and repair front porches.  Bring plumbing, 

mechanical  and electrical up to code.

$62,000.00 097413

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $62,000.00 

B181596 07/31/2018 2723 6 AVELawrence L Hart Owner Remodel bathrooms and kitchens and repair  floor boards 

and stairs on the rear deck.  Frame wall in for kitchen to add 

another bedroom.

$35,000.00 095637

Maintenance Pro Team Contractor $35,000.00 

demo
B181333 07/02/2018 625 7 STJimmy Nettles JR Owner Demolish house. 092181-A

McAdam & Associates Inc Contractor

B181349 07/05/2018 1004 13 AVEELEX O ROBERTS Owner Demolish garage to code. 09264

Elex Roberts SR Owner

B181437 07/16/2018 1533 31 STGary Lawver Owner Tear down garage all to code. 096288

Gary Lawver Owner

B181527 07/23/2018 1813 35 STDEPOVER JOSEPH R Owner Demo a 24x24 garage. 102749

4



Permit #

8/1/2018

Permit Date AddressOwner and Contractor PURPOSE TOTALCOSTTAX_MAP

B181527 07/23/2018 1813 35 STCoach House Garages Contractor Demo a 24x24 garage. 102749

Electrical
B181332 07/02/2018 2044 36 STShaw Electric Company Contractor fire damage in attic fan. temp power to house and rewire 

where needed.
102847

RICHARD SCHRINER HALL Owner

B181337 07/03/2018 2711 18 AVEROCK ISLAND COFFEE, LLC Contractor elec wiring for new Dunkin Donuts 097324

M & J Electric & General Contracting, Inc. Contractor

B181338 07/03/2018 1124 3 AVELANE JAMES R Owner Wire to code the lower level of the new addition- all to code 095240

LANE JAMES R Owner

B181340 07/03/2018 2418 28 AVEAmerican Bank & Trust Contractor Repair electric service mast damaged by tree 103616-26

Art-O-Lite Contractor

B181353 07/05/2018 1706 32 STMINTY DEVON CHIDESTER BUCKLEY Owner Porch fire - Installing 100 amp meter with overhead feed 

from meter to sccket.
0927

Shaw Electric Company Contractor

B181354 07/05/2018 4423 11 STMacs Convenience Stores Contractor Soda bar replacement all to code. 101306

Kaiser Electrical Contractors Contractor

B181355 07/05/2018 501 24 STKaiser Electrical Contractors Contractor Soda Bar Replacement. 091099

Kooshtard Property V, LLC Contractor

B181365 07/09/2018 8303 7 ST WPARK STEPHEN Owner Run electrical to garage 113070

PARK STEPHEN Owner

B181366 07/09/2018 4100 6 STOHP/OHP5/THORNDYKE WM Owner Dryer and Washer receptacles, hang fixtures to code 101275-58

L&L Electric Contractor

B181405 07/11/2018 3829 29 AVEPaul Chehak Owner 100 Amp panel swap out to code 101813-B-1

Pizano Electric Contractor

B181414 07/12/2018 1318 14 STGeorge Henderson Owner raise service mast height 09402

G&A Electric Contractor

B181422 07/12/2018 4000 46 AVEDial Properties Co. Contractor Install data and receptacles to code. (4028) 104923

Hill's Electrical LLC Contractor

4018 46 AVEDial Properties Co. Contractor

Hill's Electrical LLC Contractor

B181435 07/16/2018 730 31 AVEAdvantage Electrical Contractors, Inc. Contractor install new lights, rec, devices and wiring where required 104253

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor

B181441 07/16/2018 1608 2 AVEParkwild Properties LLC Contractor DEMO OLD UNUSED WIRING AND REPLACE WATER 

DAMAGED WIRE
095139

Elite Electric Contractor

B181448 07/16/2018 2909 25 AVEFINDLAY JOHN D Owner New service. 102702

Rock River Electric, Inc Contractor
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B181455 07/16/2018 501 13 AVEElectric Doctor Contractor install new 100 amp panel and grounding 097567

Dedrick Westbrook Owner

B181456 07/16/2018 2950 11 STOFFICE MCDONALDS Owner remodel of McDonalds 104917

Tri City Electric Contractor

B181458 07/17/2018 3916 44 STBlackhawk Electric Contractor BASEMENT REMODEL AND VARIOUS ELECTRICAL 104267

Mary Lou Koutecki Owner

B181462 07/17/2018 4627 26 AVEDEYOUNG PAUL/JOYCE Owner Remodel kitchen and bathroom to code. 104397

12 Stones Electric Contractor

B181475 07/18/2018 1104 18 1/2 AVEFred Woller III Owner NEW SERVICE, METERS, PANEL AND BRANCH CKTS 101100

FW PROPERTY MAINTENANCE Contractor

B181476 07/18/2018 1726 21 STJames F Nelson Owner powering up lift station supplied by others 093900

Advantage Electrical Contractors, Inc. Contractor

2021   18 AVJames F Nelson Owner

Advantage Electrical Contractors, Inc. Contractor

B181483 07/18/2018 4327-4327 1/2 7 AVEShaw Electric Company Contractor Rough-in and changing devices. 094860

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor

4327   7 AVShaw Electric Company Contractor

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor

B181484 07/18/2018 919 43 STShaw Electric Company Contractor Rough-in and changing devices. 093150

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor

B181485 07/18/2018 1710 8 STShaw Electric Company Contractor Rough-in and changing devices. 097521

Future Capital, LLC Contractor

B181486 07/18/2018 3403 35 AVELYONS FRANCIS Owner Move panel to the basement and run wires, new 100 amp 

panel and grounding system.
103405-43

Electric Doctor Contractor

B181512 07/20/2018 1829 41 STDennis D Lynne Owner New service panel. 102042

Electric Doctor Contractor

B181514 07/23/2018 1851 40 STFirst Financial Group Contractor wire elec water heater 102069

Paradise Power Inc. Contractor

B181515 07/23/2018 4120 22 AVEFirst Financial Group LC Contractor misc elec repairs 102929

Paradise Power Inc. Contractor

B181522 07/23/2018 500 46 STJerry A Moore Owner replace bad meter base 091400

Lakewood  Electric & Generator Service, Inc. Contractor

B181545 07/25/2018 1202 95 AVE WDUSSLIERE HELEN E Owner Replace panel to code 113094

Tri City Electric Contractor

B181563 07/27/2018 2716 29 AVEMANHARD SUZANNE A Owner INSTALL 200 AMP SERVICE, PICK UP LOADS 104321
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B181563 07/27/2018 2716 29 AVEHA Electric Company Contractor INSTALL 200 AMP SERVICE, PICK UP LOADS 104321

B181568 07/27/2018 2341 45 STGREGORY E BRANDOM JR Owner Wire new garage.  60amps 10741-137

GREGORY E BRANDOM JR Owner

B181591 07/31/2018 2430 17 AVEKevin n Kirkbride Owner 200 Amp service upgrade to code 09546

Pizano Electric Contractor

B181594 07/31/2018 3851 26 AVEAdvantage Electrical Contractors, Inc. Contractor utility turn on and grounding 10645-80

Carrington Mortage Services LLC Contractor

excavation
B181325 07/02/2018 2215 4 AVEMcLaughlin Oldsmobile CAD Contractor Hartco is completing the work for Geneseo Com.  

Directional boring 180' from the back of 2215 4 Ave and 

diecrional boril 30' north from the back of same building.

09607

Hartco Contractor

2211   4 AVMcLaughlin Oldsmobile CAD Contractor

Hartco Contractor

B181362 07/06/2018 712 12 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Water service line replacement.  Excavation will be in the 

right - of- way.
095566

Martin Ramirez Owner

B181378 07/10/2018 2821-2823 6 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on south side of 6th Ave as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 2821-23 6th Ave RI 

(Mendoza - WR # 2699440 –X01)

095387

AB MORE LLC Owner

2821   6 AVMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

AB MORE LLC Owner

B181379 07/10/2018 727 14 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of 6th Ave as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 727 14th St RI (Mendoza - 

WR # 2699328 –X01)

097455

Balentin Trujillo Owner

B181380 07/10/2018 745 24 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on south side of 24th Ave as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 745 24th Ave RI (Mendoza 

- WR # 2699440 –X01)

10710

Isaac J Mejia Owner

B181381 07/10/2018 1035-37 17 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on east side of 17th St as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 1035 17th St RI (Mendoza 

- WR # 2699255 –X01)

097086

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

1035   17 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

B181382 07/10/2018 1625 34 STHANSEN BARBARA A Owner Digging bell hole in City ROW on east side of 34th St as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 1625 34th St RI (Mendoza 

- WR # 2699251 –X01)

091628

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor
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B181383 07/10/2018 1923 9 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of 9th St as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 1923 9th St RI (Mendoz - 

WR # 2699248 –X01)

103536

1923 Land Trust Contractor

B181389 07/10/2018 2832 5 STCoachman Joint Venture LP Contractor Hartco is directional boring for Mediacom, starting at 2832 5 

Street and tying in to a pole at about 27Avenue and 5 Street.
10151-1

Hartco Contractor

B181419 07/12/2018 640 43 STA+ Plumbing Contractor repair water service line, excavation will be in the street.  

Restoration will be by A+.
094883-A

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC Contractor

B181493 07/19/2018 1527 36 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of 36th St as 

MEC will directional Bore 1” gas (40’ in City ROW) service 

to 1527 36th St RI (Mendoza - WR # 2705731 –X03)

091532

Robert & Pamela Votroubek, Trust Contractor

B181494 07/19/2018 1804 7 AVEWord of Life Christian Church Contractor Water srevice repair - off property. 091669

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

1806 7 AVEWord of Life Christian Church Contractor

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181503 07/20/2018 1415 40 AVEGregory Ng Dung Owner Intern is completing the work for MidAmerican, starting at 

1415 40 Avenue over to Woodley Road and up Woodley Rd 

to 3515 Woodley Rd.  MidAmerican is calling this project 

Watch Hill Ravine, Phase 1.

103996-1

Intren Contractor

B181505 07/20/2018 1512 41 STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor SLRP - repair sewer lateral line.  Excavation will be in the 

boulevard.
092468

AMBER JO HANCOCK Owner

B181547 07/25/2018 2315 46 ST CTDouglas J Doran Owner SLRP - excavation will be in boulevard area. 102744-12

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181562 07/27/2018 2807 6 AVEDavid S LeMaster Owner Replacing Curbstop 095660

Ducey Contracting Contractor

B181577 07/30/2018 7800 Turkey Hollow RDBrain L Webster Owner Hartco is completing work for Geneseo Com, directional 

boringstarting at 7800 Ave W and 51 ST W, prcroceeding 

west 1430 feet to Turkey Hollow Rd and the south 1200 feet.

11358-3-A

Hartco Contractor

flatwork
B181370 07/09/2018 1314 26 AVECross Concrete Construction Inc. Contractor approach 102693-46

Greg Vogele Owner

B181400 07/10/2018 3804 28 AVEWALSH JOHN JR/PAMELA Owner adding to a current approach 101472-49

Walter D. Laud, Inc. Contractor

B181428 07/13/2018 1845 32 STJOHNSON ROBERT E Owner Approach 10697

Olson Concrete Service, Inc. Contractor
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B181429 07/13/2018 10 TIMBERLINE CTVELUSAMITRUST ARUMUGAN Owner approach 0714317

CCS Contractor

B181430 07/13/2018 2526 38 STJames C Deroo Owner approach 101889

CCS Contractor

B181432 07/13/2018 601 38 STCross Concrete Construction Inc. Contractor Work is being done at from the corner of 32 Street and 10 

Avenue in front of a vacant lot owed by Augustana.
091446

Augustana College Contractor

639 38 STCross Concrete Construction Inc. Contractor

Augustana College Contractor

B181532 07/24/2018 1317 3RD AVEROCK ISLAND CO/JAIL Owner sidewalk, approach, curb & gutter 097696

Centennial Contractors of Q.C. Inc Contractor

B181582 07/30/2018 2443 28 AVECross Concrete Construction Inc. Contractor approach 103616-8

Jared Kitterman Owner

grading1
G180010 07/06/2018 1 Chippiannock TrailHodge Construction Co. Contractor New Home. Regional detention on site. 105068

Andrew Rockwell Owner

1700 Chippiannock TrailHodge Construction Co. Contractor

Andrew Rockwell Owner

heating
B181329 07/02/2018 2503 9 STRI BD OF ED/F WILLARD Owner Lift  RTU and install curbs $4,000.00 10675

Crawford Company Contractor $4,000.00 

B181334 07/02/2018 10001 35 ST WJeremy Vols Owner New condenser and coil. $2,000.00 113905

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor $2,000.00 

B181342 07/05/2018 4416 13 STDAVIDSON CHERYL A Owner New A/C $3,364.00 103433-2

O'Dells Heating & Air Contractor $3,364.00 

B181351 07/05/2018 3501 46 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Installing 3 furnaces. $25,000.00 10326-21

BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH Owner $25,000.00 

B181352 07/05/2018 2809 9 AVEDavid W Sill Owner New a/c unit. $5,028.00 094522

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $5,028.00 

B181360 07/06/2018 3311 90 AVE CT WCarl Spoljoric Owner Furnace replacement to code $2,875.00 112941

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $2,875.00 

B181361 07/06/2018 4101-03 14 AVEMIZEUR MICHAEL A/JOANN Owner Roof top unit. $7,345.00 097255

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $7,345.00 

4101   14 AVMIZEUR MICHAEL A/JOANN Owner $7,345.00 

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $7,345.00 

B181371 07/09/2018 2711 18 AVEROCK ISLAND COFFEE, LLC Contractor HVAC for new Dunkin Donut's all to code. $45,650.00 097324
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B181371 07/09/2018 2711 18 AVEKD Mechanical Corp. Contractor HVAC for new Dunkin Donut's all to code. $45,650.00 097324

B181386 07/10/2018 606 42 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace condenser to code. $2,300.00 092631

Bermes Properties Inc. Contractor $2,300.00 

B181387 07/10/2018 2408 28 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace condenser to code. $4,000.00 102247-14

DERRICK O MICHAELS Owner $4,000.00 

B181391 07/10/2018 3845 27TH AVEDEBO ROBERT G Owner Replace Furnace, AC, and reline chimney to code $6,370.00 10645-4

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $6,370.00 

B181392 07/10/2018 2420 26 STKlauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Replace Furnace and AC to code $5,795.00 103879-45

Sarah Tillberg Owner $5,795.00 

B181393 07/10/2018 3829 29 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace Furnace and AC to code $12,000.00 101813-B-1

Paul Chehak Owner $12,000.00 

B181399 07/10/2018 2512 29 STNESBITT GERALD L Owner replace furnace and a/c unit $8,640.00 101229

Crawford Company Contractor $8,640.00 

B181406 07/11/2018 3434 34TH STCULLISON DALE E Owner Replace furnance and AC to code $5,945.00 103405-42

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $5,945.00 

B181407 07/11/2018 1220 95 AVE WSPOLJORIC CARL W Owner Furnace and AC replacement $5,685.00 113090

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $5,685.00 

B181408 07/11/2018 3508 22 STKEITH WILLIAM R Owner Furnace and AC replacement $6,000.00 104017-17

Crawford Company Contractor $6,000.00 

B181423 07/12/2018 1538 29 1/2 STNicole D Flowers Owner Replace condenser to code. $3,100.00 09523

O'Dells Heating & Air Contractor $3,100.00 

B181424 07/12/2018 2701 BLACKHAWK RDMarion Sullivan-Larson Owner New HVAC and chimney liner to code $9,410.00 10335

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $9,410.00 

B181427 07/13/2018 1037 23 AVECarpathian Capital Fund I LLC Contractor replace a/c $2,867.00 103996-14

O'Dells Heating & Air Contractor $2,867.00 

B181434 07/13/2018 2205 22 1/2 AVEFLAHERTY BRIAN R Owner Installing a new a/c unit. $5,650.00 10636-91

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $5,650.00 

B181443 07/16/2018 928 13 AVEPrecision Air Contractor INSTALL NEW FURNACE $1,650.00 09444

Rene Guerra Owner $1,650.00 

B181445 07/16/2018 741 34 STHENNING GEORGE E Owner Replace furnace and air to code. $5,000.00 094171

Gabrilson Heating & Air Conditioning DBA 

Gabrilson Indoor Climate Solutions

Contractor $5,000.00 

B181446 07/16/2018 21 BRITTANY LNCrawford Company Contractor Installing a new a/c unit. $3,450.00 10741-5

Misty L Rhodes Owner $3,450.00 

B181447 07/16/2018 30 BLACKHAWK HILLS DRBOYLE MICHAEL F Owner Installing a new a/c unit and furnace. $7,042.00 103128-106

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $7,042.00 
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B181465 07/17/2018 2220 25 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor Furnace and A/C install. $6,797.00 102336

Beverly A Nixon Owner $6,797.00 

B181466 07/17/2018 1511 34 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor A/C Install. $3,984.00 091502

DAVID M NIXON Owner $3,984.00 

B181467 07/17/2018 1107 4 STLACEY BERNARD Owner Replace furnace. $2,200.00 094597-B

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor $2,200.00 

B181468 07/17/2018 2018 23 STPATRICK MICHAEL J Owner Replacement A/C. $3,600.00 10636-138

Family Heating and Cooling Contractor $3,600.00 

B181474 07/18/2018 1527 36 STRobert & Pamela Votroubek, Trust Contractor install new furnace and a/c $7,000.00 091532

HCM Mechanical Services, Inc Contractor $7,000.00 

B181478 07/18/2018 1507 21 AVE UNIT 4Aimee M Steen Owner Install new AC and furnace to code $5,435.00 102451-5

A1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor $5,435.00 

B181480 07/18/2018 3800 24 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace AC and furnace to code $7,000.00 10241-B

KIRK JOHN R Owner $7,000.00 

B181498 07/19/2018 1829 9 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Install new furnace to code $2,400.00 103602

BAKER HARRIET Owner $2,400.00 

B181500 07/19/2018 919 43 STPrecision Air Contractor Install furnace AC and ductwork to code $5,500.00 093150

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $5,500.00 

B181501 07/19/2018 1710 8 STPrecision Air Contractor Install furnace AC and ductwork to code $4,500.00 097521

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $4,500.00 

B181506 07/20/2018 2704 18 AVELOHMAN COMPANIES Owner Remove 5 ton RTU and install new 5 ton RTU-all to code. $4,930.00 103733

JK Plumbing and Heating LLC Contractor $4,930.00 

B181507 07/20/2018 2925 27 AVEYOUNG SCOTT W Owner Replace furnace and A.C, unit to code. $6,500.00 102452-23

A1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor $6,500.00 

B181508 07/20/2018 2417 40 STJacklyn A Leithner Owner Replace condenser to code. $3,295.00 10741-39

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor $3,295.00 

B181509 07/20/2018 3607 25 AVELANDMARK MISSIONAR FIRST Owner Replace condenser to code. $3,400.00 104499

Freed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $3,400.00 

B181510 07/20/2018 1604 24 1/2 STGUTHRIE KEVIN/CONSTANCE Owner Replace furnace and A.C. unit. $7,800.00 09534

Freed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $7,800.00 

B181511 07/20/2018 541 45 STFreed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Replace condenser to code. $2,950.00 097700

Balentin Trujillo Owner $2,950.00 

B181513 07/20/2018 4543 12 AVEHeatco Service Company Contractor Installing a new a/c unit and furnace. $6,500.00 095543

JDH of Rock Island, LLC Contractor $6,500.00 

B181523 07/23/2018 507 23 AVETMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor install a/c $4,358.00 102436

Judith A Salazar Owner $4,358.00 
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B181524 07/23/2018 4720 14 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor install new a/c $4,492.00 103483-3

Lanny G Adamson Owner $4,492.00 

B181525 07/23/2018 2127 29 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor replace HVAC system $9,352.00 10785

Allen Jarosz Owner $9,352.00 

B181535 07/24/2018 101 13 AVERI Industrial Partners LLC Contractor Replace ductless mini split system to code. $7,150.00 096763

Crawford Contractor $7,150.00 

B181536 07/24/2018 4503 8 AVEThomas M Clark Owner Replace furnace and air to code. $10,500.00 091315

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $10,500.00 

B181537 07/24/2018 3105 5 AVEJoseph L Lemon Owner Install two A.C units one 4 ton and one 5 ton to code. $7,854.00 095357-1

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $7,854.00 

3031 5 AVEJoseph L Lemon Owner $7,854.00 

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $7,854.00 

B181543 07/25/2018 4311 42 AVE CTCrawford Company Contractor Repace furnace and AC to code $6,555.00 104972

Lanny K Herron Owner $6,555.00 

B181544 07/25/2018 2401 17 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace AC to code $3,000.00 1086-3

ARC Contractor $3,000.00 

2403   17 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor $3,000.00 

ARC Contractor $3,000.00 

B181559 07/26/2018 1440 42 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Installing a new a/c unit. $2,900.00 103137-A

FIELDS ANNA M Owner $2,900.00 

B181584 07/30/2018 1025 17 STWALKER JENNIFER  J Owner New AC installed to code $3,425.00 097088

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $3,425.00 

B181592 07/31/2018 1 Chippiannock TrailJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Install HVAC to code $20,000.00 105068

Andrew Rockwell Owner $20,000.00 

1700 Chippiannock TrailJL Brady Company LLC Contractor $20,000.00 

Andrew Rockwell Owner $20,000.00 

plumbing
B181327 07/02/2018 3513 10 ST CTTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Install water heater 101361-10

Heather L Stickel Owner

B181328 07/02/2018 3618 14 STKROHN DEBORAH J Owner INSTALL WATER METER 102586

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor

B181330 07/02/2018 2346 39 STNEARY MICHAEL P Owner Repair, replace lateral to code. 101923

City Of Rock Island Contractor

B181331 07/02/2018 2322 38 STFernando Carranza Owner Install water heater 10657

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B181344 07/05/2018 2711 18 AVEROCK ISLAND COFFEE, LLC Contractor Installation of new Dunkin Donut. 097324
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B181344 07/05/2018 2711 18 AVEPerry Brown Plumbing & Heating Inc. Contractor Installation of new Dunkin Donut. 097324

B181348 07/05/2018 4100 6 STOHP/OHP5/THORNDYKE WM Owner Install toilet, stool, tub, sink, kitchen fixtures all to code. 101275-58

A+ Plumbing Contractor

B181350 07/05/2018 712 12 AVEWalter Johnson Owner Installing a new water service. 095566

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181359 07/06/2018 1610 12 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Gas pressure test 09831

Judith Mariscal Owner

B181398 07/10/2018 2305 41 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor install shower valve 10741-102

William F Walker Owner

B181404 07/11/2018 1710 8 STCrawford Company Contractor Bathroom Remodel 097521

Equity Trust Company FBO Darin Origer IRA Contractor

B181409 07/11/2018 928 13 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Plumber remodel to code 09444

Rene Guerra Owner

B181410 07/11/2018 4627 26 AVEDEYOUNG PAUL/JOYCE Owner Plumbing remodel to code 104397

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181411 07/11/2018 4327-4327 1/2 7 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Plumbing remodel to code 094860

CLAYTON H WEISENBORN Owner

4327   7 AVPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

CLAYTON H WEISENBORN Owner

B181421 07/12/2018 640 43 STA+ Plumbing Contractor Replace water service to code. 094883-A

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC Contractor

B181433 07/13/2018 2201 25 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Plumbing remodel. 10659

Joseph W Brown Owner

B181439 07/16/2018 1124 8 AVELori A West Owner install water heater 092329

A+ Plumbing Contractor

B181440 07/16/2018 1726 21 STJames F Nelson Owner install lift station for 4 plex 093900

Superior Plumbing Contractor

2021   18 AVJames F Nelson Owner

Superior Plumbing Contractor

B181449 07/16/2018 601 38 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Back Water valves in Centenneal Hall. 091446

Augustana College Contractor

639 38 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor

Augustana College Contractor

B181452 07/16/2018 730 31 AVECrawford Company Contractor Additional plumbing to B181180-all to code. 104253

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor

B181463 07/17/2018 1104 18 1/2 AVEFred Woller III Owner Plumbing remodel due to a fire. To code. 101100
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B181463 07/17/2018 1104 18 1/2 AVELINDLE PLUMBING INC Contractor Plumbing remodel due to a fire. To code. 101100

B181479 07/18/2018 1804 7 AVEWord of Life Christian Church Contractor Water service repair on property 091669

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

1806 7 AVEWord of Life Christian Church Contractor

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181502 07/20/2018 528 23 STWILLIAM I ROWAND Owner Replace existing plumbing system with new plumbing to 

code.
09680

Ewert Plumbing & Heating Contractor

B181521 07/23/2018 1538 14 STTappendorf Plumbing Contractor Instal New Water Service 09295

Amy L Gillespie Owner

B181526 07/23/2018 2800 11 1/2 AVECANIK CANDACE A Owner replace water heater 095760

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181529 07/23/2018 3203 10 AVENorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor install new water heater 092988

Augustana College Contractor

B181530 07/23/2018 2723 6 AVELawrence L Hart Owner Remodel plumbing to code. 095637

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181531 07/23/2018 1512 41 STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor Replace lateral from building drain to main. 092468

AMBER JO HANCOCK Owner

B181546 07/25/2018 719 14 AVEMILLER JAMES Owner Install water heater to code 097268

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B181548 07/25/2018 2315 46 ST CTDouglas J Doran Owner SLRP 102744-12

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181554 07/26/2018 745 24 AVEToum Plumbing Contractor Demolish sewer and water for demolition- hired by 

homeowner- all done to code
10710

Isaac J Mejia Owner

B181557 07/26/2018 3048 9 AVENorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Remodel bathroom and waste and vent piping to code. 093008

Augustana College Contractor

B181561 07/27/2018 1320 4 STErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor emergency sewer repair 094602

Century Woods LLC Century Woods Apts. Contractor

1400 5 STErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

Century Woods LLC Century Woods Apts. Contractor

B181564 07/27/2018 920 43 STRiver Bend Plumbing Contractor INSTALL NEW PVC CLEAN OUT SEWER SPOT REPAIR 093158

Jaan Sturges Owner

B181565 07/27/2018 2807 6 AVEDavid S LeMaster Owner REPAIR WATER SERVICE 095660

JK Plumbing & Heating LLC Contractor

B181567 07/27/2018 923 15 AVEDenise Harris-Clark Owner Plumbing remodel to code 092736

Crawford Company Contractor
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B181583 07/30/2018 919 43 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Plumbing rehab to code 093150

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor

B181593 07/31/2018 4121 35 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Remove all copper pipes in home.  Install new copper water 

lines to each fixture including kitchen sink, bathroom 

showers, sinks, toliets. Install new shut off to all fixtures. 

New P-traps for left sink in bathroom.  All work done to 

code.

10641-8

James R Canterbury Owner

roof
B181336 07/03/2018 509 9 STRichard A Kelley Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code.

$10,000.00 092029

QC Roof DRS, Inc Contractor $10,000.00 

B181339 07/03/2018 3215 7 AVEVogue Marketing Inc Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 29sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$6,500.00 094126

Arsenal Properties, LLC Contractor $6,500.00 

B181341 07/05/2018 1305 24 1/2 STQC Roof DRS, Inc Contractor Remove and replace roof only to code. $3,000.00 091047

Teresa Lira Owner $3,000.00 

B181346 07/05/2018 2625 16 AVESOLOMON AUDREY Owner Tear off & replace roof, install ice & water guard all to code. $8,000.00 097608

A+ Roofing Contractor $8,000.00 

B181347 07/05/2018 1917 9 STA+ Roofing Contractor Tear off and replace roof & install ice & water guard all to 

code. House only.

$9,800.00 103538

LESLIE HORN Owner $9,800.00 

B181356 07/06/2018 2366 39 STZELTNER JEFFREY D/JANE M Owner Tear off and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$4,200.00 101921

RA Construction Contractor $4,200.00 

B181357 07/06/2018 4033 27 AVEFARAMELLI JAMES L Owner Tear and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to code. $2,824.82 10645-23

FARAMELLI JAMES L Owner $2,824.82 

B181364 07/09/2018 1521 14 STLUCILLE M JOHNSON Owner Tear off and re-roof 20 squares house only- all to code $6,400.00 09201

Sons of Seven, LLC Contractor $6,400.00 

B181368 07/09/2018 1232 14 1/2 STStonehenge Trading Contractor TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 13 SQ ARCH 

SHINGLES ICE BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO 

CODE

$1,300.00 094913

Stonehenge Trading Contractor $1,300.00 

B181374 07/10/2018 2531 15 AVEVeronica L Clark Owner Remove shingles and replace with 22sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$10,000.00 091060

Mainstream Home Improvement, Inc Contractor $10,000.00 

B181375 07/10/2018 1623 35 STMILEFCHIK JOHN P Owner Remove shingles on house and garage and replace with 36sq 

of architectural shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$8,800.00 091607

A+ Roofing Contractor $8,800.00 

B181376 07/10/2018 1426 42 AVEJERRY A BROZOVICH Owner Remove shingles and replace with 14sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$3,163.00 103135

Five Star Home Improvement, LLC Contractor $3,163.00 

15



Permit #

8/1/2018

Permit Date AddressOwner and Contractor PURPOSE TOTALCOSTTAX_MAP

B181377 07/10/2018 4311 12 STBRADLEY K FINCHER Owner Remove shingles and replace with 14 sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to. replace 3sq' of sheeting

$3,231.00 101120-84

Five Star Home Improvement, LLC Contractor $3,231.00 

B181390 07/10/2018 550 21 AVEBruce W Rosenbaum Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 9 SQ ARCH ICE 

BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$6,600.00 103916

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $6,600.00 

B181396 07/10/2018 1710 8 STLanderos & Sons Construction Contractor Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 20 SQ 

of arch shingles to code

$7,000.00 097521

Equity Trust Company FBO Darin Origer IRA Contractor $7,000.00 

B181403 07/11/2018 1311 24 1/2 STRichard Yerington Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$5,000.00 091046

QUALITY CONTROL RESTORATION LLC Contractor $5,000.00 

B181413 07/12/2018 2313 38 STCindi K Maher Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,800.00 101910

Cindi K Maher Owner $7,800.00 

B181416 07/12/2018 2051 38 STRomeo R Beserra Owner LAY OVER EXISTING SHINGLES WITH 26 SQ ARCH 

ALL WORK TO CODE

$2,600.00 1010

ROMEO BESERRA Owner $2,600.00 

B181418 07/12/2018 2819 47 ST CTTHOMPSON ROBERT D Owner Remove shingles and replace with 23sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$9,000.00 089040

QUALITY CONTROL RESTORATION LLC Contractor $9,000.00 

B181438 07/16/2018 1407 42 STErie R Mendez* Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$14,000.00 093212

Juan Ortiz Contractor $14,000.00 

B181444 07/16/2018 313 20 STMidwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE WITH NEW 

TPO ROOF

$18,000.00 096509

QC Land Development, LLC Contractor $18,000.00 

313  1/2 20 STMidwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $18,000.00 

QC Land Development, LLC Contractor $18,000.00 

B181457 07/17/2018 4321 42 AVE CTBates Roofing Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$30,000.00 104973

Rhonda J Kennedy Hogan Owner $30,000.00 

B181460 07/17/2018 1017 4 STDAVIS KOBIE/HEARN CURTINA Owner Remove shingles and replace with 17sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$4,600.00 094590

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $4,600.00 

B181461 07/17/2018 1512 12 STNancy Jo Ruhl Jo Lee Crotts Peggy Sue 

Gunnerson

Owner Remove shingles and replace with 16sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$4,500.00 09223

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $4,500.00 

B181469 07/17/2018 1441 42 AVELori L Ferry Owner Remove old roof install 1 layer. $8,900.00 103141-A

QC GENERAL Contractor $8,900.00 

B181481 07/18/2018 2809 9 AVEDavid W Sill Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 47 

arch shingles on house.

$19,975.00 094522

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $19,975.00 
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B181482 07/18/2018 2144 12 STChristopher Larkin Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 24 sq 

arch shingles on hosue and garage to code

$6,400.00 1053

QUALITY CONTROL RESTORATION LLC Contractor $6,400.00 

B181488 07/18/2018 4215 14 AVELehi A Numkena Owner Complete tear off and install 17sq of arch on the house and 

garage.

$6,750.00 094739

A-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor $6,750.00 

B181490 07/19/2018 1642 14 1/2 STDiana Dee Schmacht Owner jtear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water 

barrier as per code

$14,950.00 09180

Vogue Marketing Inc Contractor $14,950.00 

B181491 07/19/2018 1304 39 STChristopher Adams Owner Tear off and replace shingles, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$7,500.00 092353

Moeller Construction Contractor $7,500.00 

B181497 07/19/2018 9415 13 1/2 ST WDerald Winn Owner Complete tear off and reroof detached garage with 5 SQ of 

arch shingles

$3,000.00 113336

ACRI Inc. Contractor $3,000.00 

B181516 07/23/2018 2538 22 AVECALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$4,000.00 102386

Melissa A Hirst Owner $4,000.00 

B181518 07/23/2018 716 46 STGLUCK DONALD Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 17 SQ ARCH ICE 

BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$6,000.00 091320

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $6,000.00 

B181533 07/24/2018 2608 18 AVEHALL ROY L Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 19 SQ ARCH ICE 

BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$4,000.00 101155

Five Star Home Improvement, LLC Contractor $4,000.00 

B181539 07/24/2018 1425 42 STMaria I Guzman Owner Complete tear off and install 32sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barrier to code.

$13,000.00 093215

Juan Ortiz Contractor $13,000.00 

B181540 07/24/2018 3316 14 ST CTJAEKE JAMES K JR Owner Complete tear off and install 20sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barrier to code.

$6,800.00 104018-41

Juan Ortiz Contractor $6,800.00 

B181550 07/26/2018 1501 6 STRA Construction Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$3,500.00 095845

JOHN J ANGEL Owner $3,500.00 

B181552 07/26/2018 2940 5 AVEProject Now Contractor tear off and resheet building to code. use ice and water 

barrier as per code.

$8,250.00 095402

Durham Remodeling & Repair Contractor $8,250.00 

B181553 07/26/2018 2603 27 STJAIMES CANDACE J Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$5,800.00 10281-2

A-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor $5,800.00 

B181556 07/26/2018 2027 46 STTRENT CARL J Owner Tear off and reroof garage and back slope of house, install 

ice and water guard all to code.

$5,150.00 101610

Jody Peterson Construction Contractor $5,150.00 

B181570 07/27/2018 2001 43 STJOHNSON BROS REALTY LLC Contractor overlay architectural shingles to one layer on garage only- 

finish with two layers- all done to code

$1,800.00 101709
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B181570 07/27/2018 2001 43 STJOHNSON BROS REALTY LLC Contractor overlay architectural shingles to one layer on garage only- 

finish with two layers- all done to code

$1,800.00 101709

B181571 07/27/2018 1702 32 STFULFORD JAMES J Owner Installing 20sq of arch on the house.  Ice and water barrier to 

code.

$8,500.00 0926

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $8,500.00 

B181572 07/27/2018 1920 11 STWALLS KIRBY W Owner Complete tear off and install 27sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barrier to code.

$11,475.00 103499

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $11,475.00 

B181573 07/27/2018 3212 9 AVEJOSE C GOMEZ Owner Complete tear off and install 21sq of arch on the house.  Ice 

and water barrier to code.

$8,925.00 093004

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $8,925.00 

B181574 07/27/2018 2235 38 STAmerican Dream Home Improvement Contractor Complete tear off and install 15sq of arch on the house.  Ice 

and water barrier to code.

$6,375.00 101-E

Nathan A Kelley Owner $6,375.00 

B181575 07/27/2018 1517 19 AVEMelissa Morrissey Owner Complete tear off and install 18sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barrier to code.

$7,650.00 102884

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $7,650.00 

B181581 07/30/2018 1323 14 1/2 STSYNAN RHONDA J Owner Roof on garage. $450.00 094334

RHONDA J. BERNAL Owner $450.00 

B181589 07/31/2018 1116 15 AVERogelio M Arredondo Owner shingle new garage to code $2,800.00 094301

Juan Ortiz Contractor $2,800.00 

sign
B181345 07/05/2018 1818 6 AVETrinity Episcopal Church Contractor Replace rotting wooden sign with aluminum sign same size 

and shape.

$812.00 095299

Lange Sign Group Contractor $812.00 

B181412 07/12/2018 1900 6 AVETHE SIGN SHOP Contractor Replacing existing sign. $10,000.00 096702

Coventry Apartments LLC Contractor $10,000.00 

617   19 STTHE SIGN SHOP Contractor $10,000.00 

Coventry Apartments LLC Contractor $10,000.00 

utility
B181372 07/09/2018 1531 32 STDavid D Darr Owner Utility turn on - Gas only. 096345

David D Darr Owner

1531 1/2 32 STDavid D Darr Owner

David D Darr Owner

B181385 07/10/2018 2506 7 AVECrawford Company Contractor Gas pressure test. 095665

Gerardo Ortega Owner

B181451 07/16/2018 10 31 AVECity of Rock Island Contractor Turn on for slip 434 all to code. 1096-2-L

City of Rock Island Contractor

B181471 07/18/2018 1318 14 STGeorge Henderson Owner electric turn on only 09402
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B181471 07/18/2018 1318 14 STG&A Electric Contractor electric turn on only 09402

B181551 07/26/2018 10 31 AVECity of Rock Island Contractor Utility turn on for slip 346 all to code. 1096-2-L

City of Rock Island Contractor
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